Niveau D

Niveau 4

Nivedu 3

Niveau 1

CARBONATES 2

10
12
22
24
119
120
121
144
226

239
255

339
343

435
466
552
745

120
138
154
170
190
210
263
295
306
363
370
391
417
458
462

CARBONATES(nitrates,borates) (A2)

Collection du Cercle

CALCITE Miel Mont —sur-Marchienne  Belgique (B)
CALCITE sur Sidérite Gravenbuck Allemagne
CALCITE(Ex.Dono.CANARD ) Wellin Belgique
STRONTIANITE+Calcite Lésigny France (F)
CALCITE Lustin B

CALCITE (Chanxhe)Sprimont B

CALCITE Fantéme Beez B

CALCITE rose Olympias Gréce (GR)
CALCITE Gravenbuck Allemagne (D)
CALCITE

CALCITE(Spat d’'Islande) Mexique (MEX)
DOLOMIE Marche- en -Famenne Belgique
ANKERITE (Ex.Dono.Cornuy) Luxembourg (L)
CALCITE Miel Limont-Fontaine  France
CALCITE Lennenstadt (D)
COLEMANITE Banderma Turquie
ULEXITE U.S.A.

Collection CURENS

DOLOMITE + Quartz Norflk U.S.A.
CALCITE Vorarlberg Autriche (A)
CALCITE Montignies-le-Tilleul Belgique (B)
DOLOMITE+HémimorphiteChihuahua Mexique
DOLOMITE rose

ARAGONITE Laurion Gréce (GR)
CALCITE U.S.A
SIDERITE+Albite Minas gérais Brésil (BR)
DOLOMITE+Pyrite+blende Zacatecas Mexique
ARTINITE Val d’Aoste Italie
LUDWIGITE Brosso Italie (1)
ARTINITE Mine San Bénito U.S.A.
VATERITE Toscane Italie (1)
MAGNESITE Greiner-Zillertal Autriche
McGUINESSITE Red Mountain Californie (U.S.A.)



